
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers 

Date site bills 

Register 
SI. No. -site bills register 13 12/22 

NGH 
6S 

Company Name: Site: 
MRP LLP 

Name of Contractor 
Nplasta, kao 

0ork 
To Date 

Nature of work aten kei 
2/n/ 20/2vz Work done From Date 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount Contractors 

No. bill no 

42s28 31900 
7/82/ 
Ico 
7/8L 

4228/4KE| 32900A 
722E 

A-30/ 
GST 1Z1 

1 

J425 23 A A-3og_ 
4. ST_9J 
A-02 

6. Gs127 

at rooing 
TOerk slene.d7 

4L246 
I YES NO. 

11 Total 
Bill required YESVNO. GST bill required 

Measurement & Enclosed Required 
Not required 

Measurement & 
M Not enclosed 

estimate sheet: 
PO/WO no. 

estimate sheet: 
PO/WO date: 

Remarks: 

Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 
Approved by Project Manager 

Date: Date: 
Date: 

Sign: Sign: 
Sign 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 

for hire charges, eath work, turnkey civil contractors., 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 



ESTIM
A

TE SHEET 
C

om
pany N

am
e: 

Project: 
W

ork Description: 
N

am
e of the Contractor 

Prepared B
y 

D
ate 

A
pproved| 

M
R

PL
L

P 
Nilgiri Heights 
|W

ater Proofing W
ork (Stage -4) for A

 -301,A
 -308, A

-309 
N

elli Dharma Rao (Turnkey -Civil W
ork) 

Vijay 
Raj 

13-12-2022 

S N
o

. 
Item

 H
e
a
d

 
Item

 Description 
Q

uantity 
U

nits 
Percentage 

R
ate 

A
m

ount| 
tem

 H
ead T

otal 

W
ater Proofing W

ork (Stage-4) for A
 -301.A -308, A

 -309 

W
ater Proofing W

ork 
S

tag
e-4

 
A

-301-1425 
sft 

G
ST 18%

 
39,900.00 
7.182.00 

1,425.00 
sft 

10%
0f 280 

28.00 

47,082.00 
39,900.00| 
7,182.00 

A
 

3
0

8
-1

4
2

5
 sft 

1,425.00 
s
tt 

1
0

%
0

f 2
8

0
 

28.00 

47,082.00 
10%

0f 280 
39,900.00 
7,182.00 

A
-309-1425 sft 

1,425.00 
s
ft 

2
8

.0
0

 

47,082.00 

G
rand Total 

1,41,246.00 

A
m

ount in w
ords -O

ne Lakhs Forty O
ne Thousand Tw

o H
undred and Forty Six rupees only 



EASUREM
ENT SH

EET 
A

pproved 

om
pany N

am
e: 

P
ro

jcct: 
W

ork D
escription: 

N
am

e of the C
ontractor 

Prepared B
y 

D
ate: 

M
RPLLP 

Nilgiri Heights 
Water Proofing W

ork (Stage -4) for A
 -301.A -308, A

 -309 
Nelli Dharm

a Rao (Turnkey -Civil W
ork) 

Vijay Raj 
|13-12-2022 

E
-A

xB
xC

xD
 

Q
uantity 

G
-Sum

 of E
 

Item
 H

ead Total 
F 

C
 

H
eig

h
t 

D
 

N
os. 

U
n

its 
No. 

Item
 Head 

Item
 D

escription 
L

ength 
W

idth 

W
ater Proofing W

ork (Stage -4) for A
 -301.A -308, A

 -309 
1425.00 
1425.00 
1425.00 

S
ft 

1.425.00 
1,425.00 
1.425.00 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1425.00 
1

4
2

5
.0

0
 

1
4

2
5

.0
0

 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

W
ater Proofing W

ork 
S

ta
g

e
 4 

|A
 -301-1425 sft 

|A
 -308-1425 sft 

A
 -309 1425 sft 

S
ft 

1.00 
1.00 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

Sft 
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